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Access to Justice Board 2020-2021 Meeting Schedule 

Board meets one Friday of each month  
from 10AM to 12PM by videoconference unless otherwise indicated.   

ATJ Board Meeting Dates 
 

Friday, September 25, 2020 

Friday, October 23, 2020 

Friday, November 20, 2020 

Friday, December 18, 2020 

Friday, January 22, 2021 

Friday, February 26, 2021 

Friday, March 26, 2021 

Friday, April 23, 2021 

Friday, May 14, 2021 

Friday, June 11, 2021 

Full Day Retreat 

Friday, July 23, 2021 

Friday, August 27, 2021 

Friday, September TBD, 2021 
 

 


